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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18483

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Saturday, March 23, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) SFC Green

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

09

001
010
011
012
015
017
018
019
002
021
003
032
004
006
007
071
008
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: crvP 05 Orange

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) CU Coastal United
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
(15U) SFC Green
Name Goals Misconduct

Joseph Dubaj

William Schraff

Finley Gallagher

Jeremey Pagoada

Pierce Burkhart

Asher Eskew

Kevin Diaz Hernandez

Brayden Hale

Christian Eddy

Smith Chadwick

Samuel Cavileer

Samuel Balbino

Joshua Emory

Kellen Muldoon

Robert Jabaley

Edgar Gutierrez

Mohamed Ismail

Canaan Holub

Anthony Santiago
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (15U) CU Coastal United

No. Name Goals Misconduct
0 Michel Martinez

001 Josue Martinez
010 Thomas Tayloe
011 Dauny Rosales
014 Chris Htoo

015 Travis Spears
017 Nhabi Manje
020 William Bettcher
022 Wyatt Deuvall
027 Liam Murray
030 John Aung

005 Cameron Crabbe
007 Cullen Weiss
009 Benjamin Mcdonough
090 Joseph Sanchez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




